Order online by 9am
for delivery Tue. Wed
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LUNCH BOX
Mini Caesar Salad
Fruit Cup

Lunch Box

SANDWICHES

Cheese & Tomato Croissant
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Crispy Chicken Wrap
Meatball Sub

Bacon & Egg Panini

WARM MEALS
Soft-Shell Taco
Pizza

Spaghetti Bolognese
Beef Nachos

Mac & Cheese

ezlunch

MENU

$8.50
$6.00
$12.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$9.50

$6.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

Reremoana School / Term 4 2024

\ / 130 Wattle Farm Road
Ao Wattle Down
WATILEDOWNS Auckland

09-2681929/2

Order ontine.. WWW.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



Order online by 9am
for delivery Thursday

ezlunch

ENU ==

PLAINFETITAFITA

Free Range Chicken Petita $6.50
Free Farmed Ham Petita $6.50
Grilled Steak Petita $7.00
Falafel Petita $6.50
Garden Veggie Petita $6.00
Bacon Petita $6.50
WHOLEMEAL FETITAFITA

Wholemeal Free Range Chicken Petita $6.50
Wholemeal Free Farmed Ham Petita $6.50
Wholemeal Grilled Steak Petita $7.00
Wholemeal Falafel Petita $6.50
Wholemeal Garden Veggie Petita $6.00
Wholemeal Bacon Petita $6.50
PETITA SALAD BOX

Free Farmed Chicken Petita Salad Box $7.50
Free Farmed Ham Petita Salad Box $7.50
Grilled Steak Petita Salad Box $8.00
Falafel Petita Salad Box $7.50
Garden Veggie Petita Salad Box $7.50
Bacon Petita Salad Box $7.50
PLAIN REGULAR FITA

Free Range Chicken Regular Pita $9.50
Free Farmed Ham Regular Pita $9.50
Grilled Steak Regular Pita $10.00
Falafel Regular Pita $9.50
Garden Veggie Regular Pita $9.00
Bacon Regular Pita $9.50
\WHOLEMEAL REGULAR FITA

Wholemeal Free Range Chicken Regular Pita $9.50
Wholemeal Free farmed Ham Regular Pita $9.50
Wholemeal Grilled Steak Regular Pita $10.00
Wholemeal Falafel Regular Pita $9.50
Wholemeal Garden Veggie Regular Pita $9.00
Wholemeal Bacon Regular Pita $9.50
REGULAR SALAD BOX

Free Farmed Chicken Regular Salad Box $10.50
Free Farmed Ham Regular Salad Box $10.50
Grilled Steak Regular Salad Box $11.00
Falafel Regular Salad Box $10.00
Garden Veggie Regular Salad Box $10.00
Garden Bacon Salad Box $10.50

Reremoana School / Term 4 2024

GLUTEN FREE PETITA WRAP

GLUTEN FREE Free Range Chicken Petita WRAP
GLUTEN FREE Free Farmed Ham Petita WRAP
GLUTEN FREE Grilled Steak Petita WRAP
GLUTEN FREE Garden Veggie Petita WRAP
GLUTEN FREE Bacon Petita WRAP

GLUTEN FREE REGULAR WRAF

GLUTEN FREE Free Range Chicken Regular Wrap
GLUTEN FREE Free Farmed Ham Regular Wrap
GLUTEN FREE Grilled Steak Regular Wrap
GLUTEN FREE Garden Veggie Regular Wrap
GLUTEN FREE Bacon Regular Wrap

SIDES

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Brownie Chocolate Fudge

Pita Chips with Aioli Dipping Sauce (large)
Pita Chips with Aioli Dipping Sauce (small)

DRINKS

NZ Natural 500ml

Just Juice Splash Tropical 300ml
Just Juice Splash Blackcurrant 300ml

Unit 6/30 Walters Road

Takanini
Auckland
09-5579800

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.00
$8.50

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.00
$10.50

$2.50
$3.00
$3.90
$2.50

$3.00
$2.50
$2550

Order ontine.. WWW.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be

topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank

transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call

toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)

8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



Order online by 9am
for delivery Friday

SUSHI AND RICE MEALS
3 x Vegetarian Sushi

Rice Roll Teriyaki Chicken
Rice Roll Salmon

Rice Roll Sweet Chilli Chicken
3 x Plain Avocado Sushi

6 x Plain Avocado Sushi
Onigiri with either Tuna or Chicken
3 x Teriyaki Chicken Sushi

6 x Teriyaki Chicken Sushi

3 x katsu Chicken Sushi

6 x Katsu Chicken Sushi

3 x Tuna Mayo Sushi

6 x Tuna Mayo Sushi

3 x Salmon Avocado Sushi

6 x Salmon Avocado Sushi

3 x Fried Prawn Sushi

6 x Fried Prawn Sushi

6 x Vegetarian Sushi

Teriyaki Chicken with vege salad
Teriyaki Chicken on rice
Teriyaki Salmon on rice

Vege Salad and salad sauce
BBQ Pork Bun

Teriyaki Chicken Bun

Soy sauce

FROM THE BAKERY
Teriyaki Chicken Burger
Katsu Chicken Burger
Teriyaki Chicken Wrap
Katsu Chicken Wrap

ezlunch

MENU

$4.80
$7.40
$7.40
$7.40
$4.80
$8.60
$5.20
$5.10
$9.10
$5.10
$9.10
$5.10
$9.10
$5.50
$9.90
$5.10
$9.10
$8.90
$9.00
$8.80
$9.80
$5.80
$3.50
$3.50
$0.20

$7.50
$750
$8.00
$8.00

Reremoana School / Term 4 2024

4/65 Kerwyn Avenue

A East Tamaki
£DEN Auckland
09-2730102

Order ontine.. WWW.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



