Order online by 9am for delivery Tue, Wed

# ezlunch MENU

## Reremoana School / Term 4 2024



130 Wattle Farm Road Wattle Down Auckland 09-2681929/2

### LUNCH ROX

	LUNCH BOX	
T.W	Mini Caesar Salad	\$8.50
T.W	Fruit Cup	\$6.00
T.W	Lunch Box	\$12.50
	SANDWICHES	
T.W	Cheese & Tomato Croissant	\$6.50
T.W	Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$6.50
T.W	Crispy Chicken Wrap	\$6.50
T.W	Meatball Sub	\$6.50
T.W	Bacon & Egg Panini	\$9.50
	WARM MEALS	
T.W	Soft-Shell Taco	\$6.50
T.W	Pizza	\$8.50
T.W	Spaghetti Bolognese	\$8.50
T.W	Beef Nachos	\$8.50
T.W	Mac & Cheese	\$8.50

# Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order  $\theta$  pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bah kransfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)

# Reremoana School / Term 4 2024





Unit 6/30 Walters Road Takanini Auckland 09-5579800

#### PLAIN PETITA PITA \$6.50 Free Range Chicken Petita Free Farmed Ham Petita \$6.50 Grilled Steak Petita \$7.00 Falafel Petita \$6.50 Garden Veggie Petita \$6.00 Bacon Petita \$6.50 WHOLEMEAL PETITA PITA Wholemeal Free Range Chicken Petita \$6.50 Wholemeal Free Farmed Ham Petita \$6.50 Wholemeal Grilled Steak Petita \$7.00 Wholemeal Falafel Petita \$6.50 \$6.00 Wholemeal Garden Veggie Petita Wholemeal Bacon Petita \$6.50 PETITA SALAD BOX Free Farmed Chicken Petita Salad Box \$7.50 Free Farmed Ham Petita Salad Box \$7.50 Grilled Steak Petita Salad Box \$8.00 Falafel Petita Salad Box \$7.50 Garden Veggie Petita Salad Box \$7.50 Bacon Petita Salad Box \$7.50 PLAIN REGULAR PITA Free Range Chicken Regular Pita \$9.50 Free Farmed Ham Regular Pita \$9.50 \$10.00 Grilled Steak Regular Pita Falafel Regular Pita \$9.50 Garden Veggie Regular Pita \$9.00 Bacon Regular Pita \$9.50 WHOLEMEAL REGULAR PITA Wholemeal Free Range Chicken Regular Pita \$9.50 Wholemeal Free farmed Ham Regular Pita \$9.50 Wholemeal Grilled Steak Regular Pita \$10.00 Wholemeal Falafel Regular Pita \$9.50 Wholemeal Garden Veggie Regular Pita \$9.00 \$9.50 Wholemeal Bacon Regular Pita REGULAR SALAD BOX Free Farmed Chicken Regular Salad Box \$10.50 Free Farmed Ham Regular Salad Box \$10.50 Grilled Steak Regular Salad Box \$11.00 Falafel Regular Salad Box \$10.00 Garden Veggie Regular Salad Box \$10.00

Garden Bacon Salad Box

\$10.50

GLUTEN FREE PETITA WRAP	
GLUTEN FREE Free Range Chicken Petita WRAP	\$8.50
GLUTEN FREE Free Farmed Ham Petita WRAP	\$8.50
GLUTEN FREE Grilled Steak Petita WRAP	\$8.50
GLUTEN FREE Garden Veggie Petita WRAP	\$8.00
GLUTEN FREE Bacon Petita WRAP	\$8.50
GLUTEN FREE REGULAR WRAP	
GLUTEN FREE Free Range Chicken Regular Wrap	\$10.50
GLUTEN FREE Free Farmed Ham Regular Wrap	\$10.50
GLUTEN FREE Grilled Steak Regular Wrap	\$10.50
GLUTEN FREE Garden Veggie Regular Wrap	\$10.00
GLUTEN FREE Bacon Regular Wrap	\$10.50
SIDES	
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$2.50
Brownie Chocolate Fudge	\$3.00
Pita Chips with Aioli Dipping Sauce (large)	\$3.90
Pita Chips with Aioli Dipping Sauce (small)	\$2.50
DRINKS	
NZ Natural 500ml	\$3.00
Just Juice Splash Tropical 300ml	\$2.50
Just Juice Splash Blackcurrant 300ml	\$2.50

## Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order  $\theta$  pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays) Order online by 9am for delivery Friday



\$8.00

Reremoana School / Term 4 2024



4/65 Kerwyn Avenue East Tamaki Auckland 09-2730102

## SUSHI AND RICE MEALS

Katsu Chicken Wrap

3 x Vegetarian Sushi	\$4.80
Rice Roll Teriyaki Chicken	\$7.40
Rice Roll Salmon	\$7.40
Rice Roll Sweet Chilli Chicken	\$7.40
3 x Plain Avocado Sushi	\$4.80
6 x Plain Avocado Sushi	\$8.60
Onigiri with either Tuna or Chicken	\$5.20
3 x Teriyaki Chicken Sushi	\$5.10
6 x Teriyaki Chicken Sushi	\$9.10
3 x katsu Chicken Sushi	\$5.10
6 x Katsu Chicken Sushi	\$9.10
3 x Tuna Mayo Sushi	\$5.10
6 x Tuna Mayo Sushi	\$9.10
3 x Salmon Avocado Sushi	\$5.50
6 x Salmon Avocado Sushi	\$9.90
3 x Fried Prawn Sushi	\$5.10
6 x Fried Prawn Sushi	\$9.10
6 x Vegetarian Sushi	\$8.90
Teriyaki Chicken with vege salad	\$9.00
Teriyaki Chicken on rice	\$8.80
Teriyaki Salmon on rice	\$9.80
Vege Salad and salad sauce	\$5.80
BBQ Pork Bun	\$3.50
Teriyaki Chicken Bun	\$3.50
Soy sauce	\$0.20
FROM THE BAKERY	
Teriyaki Chicken Burger	\$7.50
Katsu Chicken Burger	\$7.50
Teriyaki Chicken Wrap	\$8.00

## Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order  $\theta$  pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bah kransfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)